Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN
EWS
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OPEN
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SC
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OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

339831
234729
19784
43318
60674
9335
10613
16597
22157
8375
12094
2669
284473
316348
44146
12372
27566
38283
1073
4734
7382
8983
16897
4074
7809
1507
661107
560594
41976
50899
7453
9145
14362
19104

678406
294734
19784
56383
63425
9335
10613
17763
22157
8378
12094
2669
444859
516872
44146
12372
30401
38562
1073
4734
7382
9629
16897
4177
7809
1507
661107
560594
45858
53346
7453
9145
14695
19104



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

7189
10695
2824
4379
636899
589620
38784
49164
6517
8713
11741
18635
5476
2445
3245
834722
21955
41363
10297
5114
636017
659805
46344
57855
8754
10530
15206
20828
7980
3049

7313
10695
2824
4379
809789
589620
40198
49164
6517
8713
12796
18635
5767
2445
3245
834722
32893
41363
10297
5114
636017
1014892
51501
62320
8754
10530
16219
20828
8207
3081



