Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Ranl
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	339831	678406
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234729	294734
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	19784	19784
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43318	56383
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60674	63425
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9335	9335
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10613	10613
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16597	17763
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22157	22157
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8375	8378
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12094	12094
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2669	2669
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	284473	444859
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	316348	516872
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44146	44146
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12372	12372
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27566	30401
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38283	38562
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1073	1073
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4734	4734
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7382	7382
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8983	9629
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16897	16897
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4074	4177
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7809	7809
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1507	1507
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	661107	661107
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	560594	560594
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41976	45858
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50899	53346
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7453	7453
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9145	9145
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14362	14695
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19104	19104

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7189	7313
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10695	10695
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2824	2824
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4379	4379
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	636899	809789
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	589620	589620
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38784	40198
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49164	49164
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6517	6517
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8713	8713
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11741	12796
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18635	18635
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5476	5767
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2445	2445
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3245	3245
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	834722	834722
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21955	32893
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41363	41363
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10297	10297
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5114	5114
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	636017	636017
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	659805	1014892
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46344	51501
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57855	62320
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8754	8754
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10530	10530
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15206	16219
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20828	20828
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7980	8207
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3049	3081